
USA

NUTRITION FACTS
(AVERAGE VALUE)  

ENERGY
fat
saturated fat
carbohydrates
of wich sugars
protein
salt

EU 
per 100 g

1152 kj - 271 Kcal
0 g
0 g
66 g
65 g
0 g
0 g

USA
for 15 ml (1t bsp)

CALORIES   
total fat
saturated fat
trans fat
cholesterol
sodium 
total carbohydrate
dietary fiber
sugars
proteins

0 %
0 %

0%
0%
4%
0 %

0%

40
0 
0 
0
0
0 mg
10 g
0 g
10 g
0g

% daily value*

*Percent Daily Value are based on a 2000 calories diet. Not a
significant source of calories from fat, saturated fat, trans fat,
cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin A, vitamin C, calcium and iron

width    

lenght

height

weight

BOTTLEUNIT

4 cm    

4 cm

16,5 cm

0,210 kg

PALLET

width

length

height

gross weight

cartons per layer

layers

cartons per pallet

bottles per pallet

120 cm

80 cm

160 cm

850 kg

40

8

320

3840

EU      80x120cm
bott.per box
   12                   

USA     100x120cm
bott.per box
   12                   

PALLET

120 cm

100 cm

160 cm

990 kg

45

8

360

4320

width

lenght

height

weight

GTIN 14

14  cm

17 cm

18 cm

2,6 kg

12  units  per box      

CARDBOARD BOX

USAEU

Creamy with soft fruity notes. All-round dressing,
excellent with seafood, fish carpaccio, aged cheese,
yogurt, ice cream and dessert.

Fondo Montebello glazes is a range of very versatile
seasonings, thanks to the practicality of use and the
balance between the moderate acidity and the
unmistakable the sweetness of cooked grape must,
it is used to garnish, creating great contrasts of
flavor in every dish, from appetizer to dessert.

APPLE FLAVOURED GLAZE
Organic

Ingredients:  organic rectified concentrated  grape
must,  organic wine vinegar, thickener, xanthan gum,
natural apple flavouring contains sulphites

CERTIFICATIONS

100% MADE IN ITALY

EU

STORAGE CONDITION : STORE AWAY FROM DIRECT
LIGHT AND HEAT SOURCES IN A DRY,COOL, WELL
VENTILATED PLACES AVOIDING WET PLACES

SHELF LIFE : 3 YEARS

container 20'

container 40'

LOADING SCHEME

11

24

42240 

86400

EU
N. pallet     N.bott  

43200

86400

10 

20

USA
N. pallet     N.bott 

12 12


