APPLE FLAVOURED GLAZE Organic



100% MADE IN ITALY

	per 100 g		
ENERGY	1152 kj - 271 Kcal		
fat	0 g		
saturated fat	0 g		
carbohydrates	66 g		
of wich sugars	65 g		
nratain	Λσ		

USA

CALORIES	40	% daily value*
total fat	0	0 %
saturated fat	0	0 %
trans fat	0	
cholesterol	0	0%
sodium	0 mg	0%
total carbohydrate	10 g	4%
dietary fiber	0 g	0 %
sugars	10 g	
	Λσ	0%

*Percent Daily Value are based on a 2000 calories diet. Not a significant source of calories from fat, saturated fat, trans fat,



	EU		
	per 100 g		
ENERGY	1152 kj - 271 Kcal		
fat	0 g		
saturated fat	0 g		
carbohydrates	66 g		
of wich sugars	65 g		
protein	0 g		
salt	0 g		

for 15 ml (1t bsp)

CALORIES total fat saturated fat	40 0 0	% daily value* 0 % 0 %
trans fat cholesterol sodium total carbohydrate	0 0 mg 10 g	0% 0% 4%
dietary fiber sugars proteins	0 g 10 g 0g	0 %

cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin A, vitamin C, calcium and iron



Creamy with soft fruity notes. All-round dressing, excellent with seafood, fish carpaccio, aged cheese, yogurt, ice cream and dessert.

Fondo Montebello glazes is a range of very versatile seasonings, thanks to the practicality of use and the balance between the moderate acidity and the unmistakable the sweetness of cooked grape must, it is used to garnish, creating great contrasts of flavor in every dish, from appetizer to dessert.





Ingredients: organic rectified concentrated grape must, organic wine vinegar, thickener, xanthan gum, natural apple flavouring contains sulphites



CARDBOARD BOX				
		12 uni	ts per box	
width		14 cm		
lenght		17 cm		
height		18 cm		
weight		2,6 kg		
GTIN 14	EU		USA	





UNIT	
width	4 cm
lenght	4 cm
height	16,5 cm
weight	0,210 kg



PALLET	EU 80x120cm bott.per box 12	USA 100x120cm bott.per box 12		
width	120 cm	120 cm		
length	80 cm	100 cm		
height	160 cm	160 cm		
gross weight	850 kg	990 kg		
cartons per layer	40	45		
layers	8	8		
cartons per pallet	320	360		
bottles per pallet	3840	4320		

LOADING SCHEME					
	EU N. pallet	N.bott		USA N. pallet	N.bott
container 20'	11	42240		10	43200
container 40'	24	86400		20	86400

STORAGE CONDITION: STORE AWAY FROM DIRECT LIGHT AND HEAT SOURCES IN A DRY, COOL, WELL VENTILATED PLACES AVOIDING WET PLACES

SHELF LIFE: 3 YEARS

CERTIFICATIONS





